MCOO 2021 mix relay
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Pl Stno
Senior (5)
1 4
2 5
3 6
8
7
Junior (3)
1 2
2 3
3 1

Team
Name

Turkey

Elif Gokce Avci
Ozgur Fettah
Betll Esner
Ahmet Kagmaz

Spain

Ana Defez Cernicharo
Alvaro Garcia Bernabeu
Lucia Parga Basanta
Quim Vich Diaz-Guerra

Serbia

Natalija Tati¢

DusSan Markovi¢
Dragana Dokmanovic¢
Sava Lazic¢

Egypt

Salma Abokhaber
Abdelrahman Ismail
Maram Sakr
Abdelhadi Galal

Macedonia

Meri Chkripeska
David Trajkoski
Anastasija Ristova
Mario Koteski

Spain

Marina Aparicio Garrigos
Andrés Moya Rodriguez
Nerea Gonzéalez Pena
Héctor Sanchis Pont

Serbia

Nevena Najdanovi¢
Nikola Talijan

Robin Nikoli¢
Marko Radovanovié

Turkey
Esma Melle
Ali Aydin
Buket Aydin
Aziz Kiziltas

Na

TUR

ESP

SRB

EGY

MK

ESP

SRB

TUR

Time
Time

64:36
17:07
15:48
16:59
14:42

70:56
18:35
16:32
29:28

6:21

73:05
19:26
16:42
20:09
16:48

mp
56:44
26:53
mp

mp
17:47
mp
27:01
19:33

64:48
17:48
17:14
14:50
14:56

73:23
17:56
17:39
19:57
17:51

78:33
17:45
16:47
26:41
17:20



